Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

255R G10 DOPK1AT R5-7535U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHG6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B9YT2ET i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Marka

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

499,00

589,00

599,00

799,00

799,00

599,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



