

## Notebook

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	HP 255R G10 D0PK1AT R5-7535U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	499,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	589,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	5+	599,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 B9YT2ET i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	799,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	799,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	0	599,00 USD